Kart Bellekler

Uriin

TEAM MICRO SDHC 32GB UHS-I Ul Micro SD Kart
(TUSDH32GCL10U03)

64GB MICRO SD CANVAS PLUS KINGSTON
B) SDCS2/64GB

TEAM Micro 128GB SDXC UHS-I Ul C10 Micro SD
Kart (TUSDX128GCL16U03)

128GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON

B SDCS2/128GB

......

256GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/256GB

512GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/512GB

Marka

Team

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

3,36 USD

5,70 USD

9,00 USD

10,50 USD

20,40 USD

47,40 USD



